


VEH CONT
Cat# Dog Name Breed Dog Reg# DOB Sex Handler

1 Arnikka Need For Speed Sporting Register 002956/2ASR 6/11/2022 Male Alison Spooner X X
2 Edensundown Aussie Marcus Australian Shepherd 2100590468 3/07/2022 Male Lisa Gillatt X X
3 Roy Associate Register 203231AR 19/03/2022 Neutered Toni Kernick X X
4 Liddia Associate Gundogs 203178AG 20/11/2020 Neutered-F Ashlee Critchley X X
5 Smitty Associate Register 203128AR 1/12/2019 Neutered Jenna Chadwick X X
6 Harlanhouse Freddie Bear German Shepherd Dog (LSC)2100610080 10/11/2023 Female Janine Snow X X
7 Entrust Genies And Jinn AD. CCD. CD. GD. JD. RN. SD. SPD. TK.I.Belgian Shepherd Dog (Laekenois)5100126272 1/06/2021 Neutered-F Marilyn Harris X X
8 Racie Associate Register 401013AR 12/09/2018 Neutered-F Wendy Gallagher X X
9 Activgoldens Dallas Golden Retriever 4100399207 18/06/2023 Male Hannah Finlay X X

10 Pippi Associate Register 203049AR 14/12/2021 Neutered-F Joanne Parker X
11 Callicoma Tess Oth Durbevilles RN. TK.S. Australian Kelpie 2100592863 25/10/2022 Female Lynette Rigney X
12 Tvorimir United Power Russian Black Terrier 4100395407 15/01/2024 Female Kim Dawson X
13 Alice Associate Register 203190AR 6/02/2024 Neutered-F Beth Byrnes X

Novice
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14 Callicoma Hit The Headlines SWN Australian Kelpie 2100606851 23/09/2023 Male Lynette Rigney X X
15 A2O Ch SUP.CH. Batorok Moonlit Perfection SWN Hungarian Vizsla 4100337255 11/05/2020 Female Kirstie Kettleton X X
16 Rozate Tricking The Tabloids SWN Australian Shepherd 3100482100 27/05/2024 Female Catherine Willing X X
17 Ghostrock Spring Affair SWN Hungarian Vizsla 2100591301 3/09/2022 Male Vicki Thompson X X
18 DUAL. CH. (T) Willbeauette Evie Poppy Lass SWN TDX. TSD.Border Terrier 2100425069 2/03/2015 Female Mary Williams X X
19 CH. NEUT. CH. Glenbogle Phryne Blue ET. RN. SWN TDX.Border Terrier 3100270814 4/04/2012 Neutered-F Leisa Williams X X
20 Arnikka Talk Of The Town SWN Sporting Register 003309/2ASR 14/01/2024 Female Lorraine Cook X X
21 Peggy SWN TD. Associate Register 202766AR 12/01/2021 Neutered-F Gerardina Robinson X X
22 Veldjager Gretal English Springer Spaniel00049-2024 8/11/2023 Female Emily Brunning X X
23 CH. Elettars As Time Goes By N.SPRD TK.S. ET. Hungarian Vizsla 4100376207 27/07/2022 Female Ainsley  Richards X X
24 Dreistleigh Zorro SWN Chihuahua (Long) 2100569962 18/07/2021 Male Tangil Kinch X X
25 T.CH. Inca HT PT. SWN Associate Register 202180AR 15/07/2014 Neutered-F Jan Becquet X X
26 Charlie RN. SWN Associate Register 202769AR 18/01/2021 Neutered Judy Vial X X
27 Phenwick Ruby Of Clarence SWN TD. Labrador Retriever 2100585351 21/03/2022 Female Josephine Mcinnes X X
28 Indiana SWN TK.S. Associate Register 202950AR 30/07/2022 Neutered Arianne van der Meer X X
29 DUAL. CH. NEUT. CH. T GR CH. Anwyl Top O The Morning CCD. RE. SWA TDX. TK.N.Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)2100493481 10/03/2018 Neutered-F Judy Attwater X
30 CH. Dawnus Little Bear SWN Field Spaniel 2100488151 13/12/2017 Female Sarah Luxford X
31 CH. Callicoma Trailblazer CCD. RA. SWE Australian Kelpie 2100526873 19/09/2019 Male Mandy Sansom X
32 Callicoma Tess Oth Durbevilles RN. TK.S. Australian Kelpie 2100592863 25/10/2022 Female Narelle Hall X
33 Jaz SWN TDX. TK.S. Associate Register 202266AR 22/09/2015 Neutered-F Jenny Byrnes X
34 Alice Associate Register 203190AR 6/02/2024 Neutered-F Beth Byrnes X
35 NEUT. CH. Fenrik Sunshine Ona Kloudy Day SWN TD.German Shorthaired Pointer2100567885 21/06/2021 Neutered-F Tracey Knox X
36 CH. Occuli Tempt Me Not SWA SWE RN. TD. Cocker Spaniel 2100491462 28/01/2018 Neutered Kate Middleton X
37 T GR CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Katleybarns Tartok Pink CCD. RN. SWE SWX TK.N.Labrador Retriever 2100459713 29/07/2016 Female Angela Clark X
38 Gamecall Wave On Wilson GD. JDM. JDO. SD. SWNHungarian Vizsla 2100453839 29/05/2016 Male Tara Devonport X
39 DUAL GR.CH.(TS) A2O Ch Tealpoint Game Set N Match N.SPRD RN. SWN ET.German Shorthaired Pointer4100331880 17/12/2019 Male Boyd  Ann-Marie X
40 CH. NEUT. CH. Anwyl Tell It In A Song RN. SWA SWN TDX. TK.S.Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)2100515174 28/01/2019 Neutered-F Judy Attwater X
41 Pippi Associate Register 203049AR 14/12/2021 Neutered-F Joanne Parker X
42 Goldbrior Charlie Haynes SWN Golden Retriever 2100576336 27/11/2021 Male Marie Parker X

Advanced 
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43 Kerodan Speedy Callie RN. SWA TK.N. Border Collie 2100554591 21/10/2020 Female Leigh-Anne Hook X X
44 Herzhund Great Expectations SWA TD. Labrador Retriever 2100563594 3/05/2021 Male Angela Clark X X
45 T.CH. Willbeauette Erin Penney Lass RN. SWA TSD.Border Terrier 2100425071 2/03/2015 Neutered-F Leisa Williams X X
46 CH. Tolleron Nova Juniper SWA TK.N. Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever2100554502 3/12/2020 Female Maria Priori X X
47 Katleybarns Red Star In Flite RN. SWN Labrador Retriever 2100459707 29/07/2016 Male Len Loader X X
48 CH. Callicoma I Spy SWA SWN Australian Kelpie 2100596331 13/12/2022 Female Mandy Sansom X X
49 CH. NEUT. CH. Quinora Tell Me More RAE. RM. SWA TK.N.Border Collie 2100482263 5/09/2017 Neutered-F Carole  Hately X X
50 Kwolatee Mister Darcy SWA SWN Cocker Spaniel 2100548152 16/08/2020 Male Maureen Pickering X X
51 R.CH. Acmegold Aurora Princess ET. RAE2. RM. SD. SPD. SWC SWE SWI SWM SWV SWX TD. TK.A. UD.Staffordshire Bull Terrier4100296509 6/10/2017 Female Martin Young X X
52 CH. Kirinbell Absolutely In Love (AI) ET. RN. SWA TK.S. WNPD.Brittany 2100551480 5/11/2020 Male Gabriele Loft X X
53 CH. NEUT. CH. Anwyl Tell It In A Song RN. SWA SWN TDX. TK.S.Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)2100515174 28/01/2019 Neutered-F Judy Attwater X
54 DUAL GR.CH.(TS) A2O Ch Tealpoint Game Set N Match N.SPRD RN. SWN ET.German Shorthaired Pointer4100331880 17/12/2019 Male Boyd  Ann-Marie X
55 Marelly Go For Gold SWE SWI SWV Cocker Spaniel 2100533319 19/12/2019 Female Heather Bell X
56 Jaz SWN TDX. TK.S. Associate Register 202266AR 22/09/2015 Neutered-F Jenny Byrnes X
57 CH. Dawnus Little Bear SWN Field Spaniel 2100488151 13/12/2017 Female Sarah Luxford X
58 Goldbrior Charlie Haynes SWN Golden Retriever 2100576336 27/11/2021 Male Marie Parker X
59 CH. Unshaus Djasmina CCD. RN. SWN SWA TD. German Shepherd Dog 2100570094 25/08/2021 Female Tangil Kinch X
60 Kerodan New Trix Just Magic CCD. CDX. RA. SWA SWN TK.N.Border Collie 2100446516 14/11/2015 Female Kath Peatey X
61 Gamecall Wave On Wilson GD. JDM. JDO. SD. SWNHungarian Vizsla 2100453839 29/05/2016 Male Tara Devonport X
62 O.GR.CH. R.CH. Glenloy Play With Th Devil RAE12. RM. SWA SWX UDX.Border Collie 2100404582 28/03/2014 Male Denise Reynolds X
63 CH. Occuli Tempt Me Not SWA SWE RN. TD. Cocker Spaniel 2100491462 28/01/2018 Neutered Kate Middleton X
64 NEUT. CH. Fenrik Sunshine Ona Kloudy Day SWN TD.German Shorthaired Pointer2100567885 21/06/2021 Neutered-F Tracey Knox X
65 Arnikka Firefly AD. JDX. RN. SD. SWE SWV SWX TK.S.Sporting Register N00803BSR 8/03/2019 Female Lorraine Cook X
66 DUAL. CH. NEUT. CH. T GR CH. Anwyl Top O The Morning CCD. RE. SWA TDX. TK.N.Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)2100493481 10/03/2018 Neutered-F Judy Attwater X
67 Rozate Rushing Eagle CCD. CDX. RAE. RM. SWA Australian Shepherd 3100378157 25/05/2018 Female Catherine Willing X
68 Albionshore Choci Timtami ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. NRD. ORA. RN. SD. SPDX. SWC SWECocker Spaniel 3100310681 29/07/2014 Female Heather Bell X
69 Sideros SWA Associate Register 401207AR 22/04/2022 Neutered Fiona Grieve X

Excellent
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70 Ruredyfor Torch ADM. ADO. ADX. GDX. HIAs HIBd HNAd HSBs JDM. JDO. SDM. SPDX. SWC SWI SWM SWV SWX TK.S.Sporting Register 362323SR 16/11/2018 Male Natalie Kirkwood X
71 CH. Callicoma Vixen CCD. RE. SWA TK.N. Australian Kelpie 2100461630 10/10/2016 Female Mandy Sansom X
72 O.GR.CH. R.CH. Glenloy Play With Th Devil RAE12. RM. SWA SWX UDX.Border Collie 2100404582 28/03/2014 Male Denise Reynolds X
73 Albionshore Choci Timtami ADX. GDX. JDM. JDO. NRD. ORA. RN. SD. SPDX. SWC SWECocker Spaniel 3100310681 29/07/2014 Female Heather Bell X
74 Sharron RA. SWE SWV SWX Associate Register 202798AR 23/08/2021 Neutered-F Beth Byrnes X X
75 Skybella Lovin Me More SWE SWN Border Collie 2100584053 29/04/2022 Female Carole  Hately X X
76 Arnikka Firefly AD. JDX. RN. SD. SWE SWV SWX TK.S.Sporting Register N00803BSR 8/03/2019 Female Lorraine Cook X
77 Kerodan New Trix Just Magic CCD. CDX. RA. SWA SWN TK.N.Border Collie 2100446516 14/11/2015 Female Kath Peatey X
78 T GR CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Katleybarns Tartok Pink CCD. RN. SWE SWX TK.N.Labrador Retriever 2100459713 29/07/2016 Female Angela Clark X
79 Rozate Rushing Eagle CCD. CDX. RAE. RM. SWA Australian Shepherd 3100378157 25/05/2018 Female Catherine Willing X
80 CH. Unshaus Djasmina CCD. RN. SWN SWA TD. German Shepherd Dog 2100570094 25/08/2021 Female Tangil Kinch X
81 Sideros SWA Associate Register 401207AR 22/04/2022 Neutered Fiona Grieve X
82 CH. Callicoma Trailblazer CCD. RA. SWE Australian Kelpie 2100526873 19/09/2019 Male Mandy Sansom X
83 O.GR.CH. R.CH. Farleighstud Gerda UDX. RM. RAE12. SWABorder Collie 2100407624 5/05/2014 Female Denise Reynolds X
84 Marelly Go For Gold SWE SWI SWV Cocker Spaniel 2100533319 19/12/2019 Female Heather Bell X

Masters


